
ACTIVITES
& ATELIERS

SEPTEMBRE OCTOBRE NOVEMBRE DECEMBRE JANVIER FEVRIER MARS

ARTRANSE
DANSE

NATHALIE GRAS

30/09
14h30

6/10
19h

24/11
19h

2/12 - 14h30
15/12 - 19h

2/02
19h

2/03
14h30

MEDITATION 
SONORE & CHANT

CORINNE & DEBORA

1/10
 14h30

5/11 
 14h30

3/11 
 14h30

7/01
14h30

4/02
14h30

3/03
14h30

MEDITATION TAMBOURS &
VOIX

CERCLE DE TAMBOURS

22/10
19h

20/10
19h

17/11
19h

19/01
19h

23/03
19h

15/03
19h

ASTRO-DANSE
CORINNE & NATHALIE

16/09  
10h à 18h

14/10  
10h à 18h

4/11  
10h à 18h

10/02
de 10h à 18h

2/03
10h à 18h

ASTRO-MAGIE
CORINNE

9/09
14h à 17h30

21/10  
14h à 17h30

11/11 
14h à 17h30

9/12  
14h30 à 17h30

27/01 
14h à 17h30 

17/02 
14h à 17h30

16/03 
14h à 17h30

CONSTELLATION
FAMILLIALE

30/09 
 10h à 13h

28/10  
10h à 13h

25/11   
10h à 13h

20/01 
10h à 13h

23/03 
10h à 13h

ATELIERS FABRICATION
FLUTES CHAMANIQUE
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